## LAKE CORA HILLS GOLF CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM

Thank you for your support of Lake Cora Hills Golf Club. We hope that you will renew your membership in 2018. Our pledge is to give you full value for your golf dollars and to continue to make facility improvements.

Season membership rates for 2018 are listed below. Your membership will allow you to play golf without payment of green fees when the course is open.

You can join your golfing friends and enjoy a great game by purchasing your 2018 Lake Cora Hills Golf Club season memberships as follows:

	Lake Cora Hills		
Single Membership	\$475.00		
Husband & Wife	\$595.00		
Family (children under 18)	\$715.00		

Please complete the application below and return it with your personal check or money order payable to LAKE CORA HILLS GOLF CLUB. You may deduct \$25.00 from your membership fee if paid **before January 31, 2018.** 

TO: Lake Cora Hills Golf Club 421 S Main St Vicksburg, MI 49097

Please reserve a 2018 Lake Cora Hills Golf Club membership for:

NAME		WIFE			_
ADDRESS		CHILDREN		AGE_	
CITY & STATE	ZIP			_	
TELEPHONE				_	
EMAIL					
AMOUNT ENCLOSED		2017 MEN	IBERSHIP#		_

You can visit our New & Improved Website at www.lakecoragolf.com

**PLEASE PRINT**